Connolly, J.P.

1 2023-02402
COURT: County

2 2023-09053
COURT: Supreme

3 2023-03474
COURT: Family

4 2024-00832
COURT: Family

5 2023-04215
COURT: Supreme

6 2023-04648
COURT: Supreme

2023-04651
COURT: Supreme

7 2023-00121
COURT: Supreme

2023-00125
COURT: Supreme

8 2022-01948
COURT: Supreme

9 2022-05006
COURT: Supreme

10 2022-05534
COURT: Supreme

11 2022-02429
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Monday, January 6, 2025 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

, Chambers, Voutsinas and McCormack, JJ.

People v Delcid, Noe

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Judgment

People of State of New York v Santiago

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order
Matter of Chadee v Pena

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order
Matter of Jackson v Hall

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order
E.W. Howell Co., LLC v Control Point Associates,

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order
U.S. Bank Trust, N.A. v Heaney

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order
U.S. Bank Trust, N.A. v Heaney

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Deutsche Bank National Trust Company v Patrick

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order
Deutsche Bank National Trust Company v Patrick
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order
Fitzmorris v Alexander
COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order

Hernandez v 38-09 Junction Realty LLC
COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order

Hernandez v 38-09 Junction Realty LLC
COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order

Bank of America, N.A. v ABC Realty Holdings Inc.
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order & Judgment

Page 1 of 2

RENDERED:12/15/2022

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Inc.

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

09/28/2023

03/06/2023

01/11/2024

03/27/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

10/21/2022

10/21/2022

11/03/2021

06/17/2022

06/17/2022

03/02/2022



Connolly, J.P.,

12 2022-05527
COURT: Supreme

13 2022-03663
COURT: Supreme

2022-03978
COURT: Supreme

14 2024-02926
COURT: Supreme

2024-02927
COURT: Supreme

15 2023-06444
COURT: Supreme

16 2023-00730
COURT: Supreme

2023-07912
COURT: Supreme

2023-07917
COURT: Supreme

2024-12354
COURT: Supreme

17 2024-00723
COURT: Supreme

18 2023-07435
COURT: Supreme

19 2023-02759
COURT: Supreme

20 2021-08643
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Monday, January 6, 2025 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, Voutsinas and McCormack, JJ.

Wood v Henri

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A v Salko

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order
Wells Fargo Bank, N.A v Salko

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order
Wells Fargo Bank, NA v Salko

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. v Salko

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order & Judgment

Randazzo v Long Island Jewish Medical Center

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order
Wells Fargo v Welz

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order
Wells Fargo v Welz

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

Wilmington Savings Fund Society, FSB v Welz
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order & Judgment

Wells Fargo Bank v Welz

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

ZFA Management LLC v Heng Chen
COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order

166-20 Union Turnpike, LLC v Tavak LLC
COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order

County Acquisitions, LLC v Cruz
COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order

Kolodziejski v North Shore University Hospital
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Page 2 of 2

06/13/2022

04/13/2022

04/13/2022

01/24/2024

01/24/2024

05/15/2023

08/05/2022

04/27/2023

04/27/2023

08/05/2022

12/06/2023

07/06/2023

03/07/2023

10/28/2021



