SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Monday, January 6, 2025 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Connolly, J.P., Chambers, Voutsinas and McCormack, JJ.

1 2023-02402 COURT: County	People v Delc.		J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	:12/15/2022
2 2023-09053 COURT: Supreme	People of Star COUNTY:		k v Santiago J/O: Order	DATED:	09/28/2023
3 2023-03474 COURT: Family	Matter of Chac COUNTY:	dee v Pena Kings	J/0: Order	DATED:	03/06/2023
4 2024-00832 COURT: Family	Matter of Jac COUNTY:		J/O: Order	DATED:	01/11/2024
5 2023-04215 COURT: Supreme	E.W. Howell County:	•	trol Point Associates, J/O: Order	Inc. DATED:	03/27/2023
6 2023-04648 COURT: Supreme	U.S. Bank Tru:	Suffolk	J/O: Order	DATED:	04/11/2023
2023-04651 COURT: Supreme	U.S. Bank Tru: COUNTY:	•	aney J/O: Order	DATED:	04/11/2023
7 2023-00121 COURT: Supreme	Deutsche Bank COUNTY:		st Company v Patrick J/O: Order	DATED:	10/21/2022
2023-00125 COURT: Supreme	Deutsche Bank COUNTY:		st Company v Patrick J/O: Order	DATED:	10/21/2022
8 2022-01948 COURT: Supreme	Fitzmorris v 7		J/0: Order	DATED:	11/03/2021
9 2022-05006 COURT: Supreme	Hernandez v 3 COUNTY:		Realty LLC J/O: Order	DATED:	06/17/2022
10 2022-05534 COURT: Supreme	Hernandez v 3		Realty LLC J/O: Order	DATED:	06/17/2022
11 2022-02429 COURT: Supreme	Bank of Americ	ca, N.A. v AB Kings	C Realty Holdings Inc. J/O: Order & Judgment	DATED:	03/02/2022

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Monday, January 6, 2025 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Connolly, J.P., Chambers, Voutsinas and McCormack, JJ.

12 2022-05527 COURT: Supreme	Wood v Henri COUNTY: Queen	.s J/0:	Order	DATED:	06/13/2022
13 2022-03663 COURT: Supreme	Wells Fargo Bank, N COUNTY: Suffo		Order	DATED:	04/13/2022
2022-03978 COURT: Supreme	Wells Fargo Bank, N COUNTY: Suffo		Order	DATED:	04/13/2022
14 2024-02926 COURT: Supreme	Wells Fargo Bank, N COUNTY: Suffo	_	Order	DATED:	01/24/2024
2024-02927 COURT: Supreme	Wells Fargo Bank, N COUNTY: Suffo	_	Order & Judgment	DATED:	01/24/2024
15 2023-06444 COURT: Supreme	Randazzo v Long Isl COUNTY: Queen		edical Center Order	DATED:	05/15/2023
16 2023-00730 COURT: Supreme	Wells Fargo v Welz COUNTY: Kings	J/0:	Order	DATED:	08/05/2022
2023-07912 COURT: Supreme	Wells Fargo v Welz COUNTY: Kings	J/0:	Order	DATED:	04/27/2023
2023-07917 COURT: Supreme	Wilmington Savings COUNTY: Kings		, FSB v Welz Order & Judgment	DATED:	04/27/2023
2024-12354 COURT: Supreme	Wells Fargo Bank v COUNTY: Kings		Order	DATED:	08/05/2022
17 2024-00723 COURT: Supreme	ZFA Management LLC COUNTY: Queen	· .	Order	DATED:	12/06/2023
18 2023-07435 COURT: Supreme	166-20 Union Turnpi COUNTY: Queen		vak LLC Order	DATED:	07/06/2023
19 2023-02759 COURT: Supreme	County Acquisitions COUNTY: Nassa	•	Order	DATED:	03/07/2023
20 2021-08643 COURT: Supreme	Kolodziejski v Nort COUNTY: Suffo		ersity Hospital Order	DATED:	10/28/2021